GENERAL > DATALOGGER
DATALOGGER - 4 Channels
Code : E210
Designed to meet the stringent demands of both construction sites and university laboratories.
This versatile and robust device ensures accurate, real-time data collection for a variety of applications,
including structural health monitoring, environmental studies, soil testing, and more.
High Precision Data Collection: Provides accurate measurements for stress, strain, displacement,
vibration, temperature, humidity, wind speed, rainfall, water quality, and more.

Power Adaptor
USB Connection Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
DATALOGGER - 4 Channels E210X04XU
D-SUB 9 SCREW-TYPE BREAKOUT TERMINAL E210P001H
D-SUB 25 SCREW-TYPE BREAKOUT TERMINAL E210P002H
STRAIN GAUGE (25.2 x 4.5 mm / 350 ohm) - Pack of 10 E210P003H
STRAIN GAUGE (55.9 x 5 mm / 120 ohm) - Pack of 10 E210P004H
STRAIN GAUGE (55.9 x 5 mm / 350 ohm) - Pack of 10 E210P005H
OTHER PHOTOS
E210 DATASHEET
DATALOGGER - 4 Channels (E210) – DATASHEET Page    4 / 4